LM2941QML, LM2941QML-SP
www.ti.com SNVS390B –AUGUST 2009–REVISED APRIL 2013
LM2941QML 1A Low Dropout Adjustable Regulator
Check for Samples: LM2941QML, LM2941QML-SP
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The LM2941 positive voltage regulator features the
2• Available with Radiation Ensure
ability to source 1A of output current with a typical

08/25/09 A New Release, Corporate format sheet format. Added Radiation products to ordering
table. MNLM2941-X Rev 4A1 will be archived.
Ordering Information — Added LM2941GW/883,
LM2941GW-QMLV and LM2941GWRLQMLV.
12–Oct-2011 B Ordering Information, Absolute Max Ratings Absolute Max — Added Theta JA and Theta JC along
with Package weight of 'GW' devices.
RatingsLM2941QML Rev A will be archived.
10 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2009–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: LM2941QML LM2941QML-SP
LM2941QML, LM2941QML-SP
www.ti.com SNVS390B –AUGUST 2009–REVISED APRIL 2013
REVISION HISTORY
Changes from Revision A (April 2013) to Revision B Page
• Changed layout of National Data Sheet to TI format ............................................................................................................ 9
Copyright © 2009–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 11
Product Folder Links: LM2941QML LM2941QML-SP
PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM
www.ti.com 7-Jan-2026
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Orderable part number Status
(1)
Material type
(2)
Package | Pins Package qty | Carrier RoHS
(3)
Lead finish/
Ball material
(4)
MSL rating/
Peak reflow
(5)
Op temp (°C) Part marking
(6)
5962-9166703QYA Active Production CFP (NAC) | 16 88 | TUBE No Call TI Call TI -55 to 125 LM2941GW
/883 Q
5962-91667
03QYA ACO
03QYA >T
5962-9166703VYA Active Production CFP (NAC) | 16 88 | JEDEC
TRAY (5+1)
No Call TI Call TI -55 to 125 LM2941GW-
QMLV Q
5962-91667
03VYA ACO
03VYA >T
5962R9166702V9A Active Production DIESALE (Y) | 0 34 | NOT REQUIRED Yes Call TI Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125
5962R9166704VYA Active Production CFP (NAC) | 16 88 | JEDEC
TRAY (5+1)
No Call TI Call TI -55 to 125 LM2941GWRL
QMLV Q
5962R91667
04VYA ACO
04VYA >T
LM2941 MDE Active Production DIESALE (Y) | 0 34 | NOT REQUIRED Yes Call TI Level-1-NA-UNLIM -55 to 125
LM2941-MD8 Active Production DIESALE (Y) | 0 221 | NOT REQUIRED Yes Call TI Level-1-NA-UNLIM -
LM2941GW-QMLV Active Production CFP (NAC) | 16 88 | JEDEC
TRAY (5+1)
No Call TI Call TI -55 to 125 LM2941GW-
QMLV Q